North American Women's SOI Powerlifting Championships

North American Women's SOl Powerlifting Championships
Scottsdale, AZ / U.S.America, 5 - 10 August, 2024
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Wever Jonathan Aruba Head Coach
2. Alas Jamie Belize Assistant Coach
3. Banman Amorette Belize Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
4. Banman Lupita Belize Assistant Coach
5. Cadle-Godoy Kaylon Belize Coach
6. Matura Audrey Belize Assistant Coach
7. Matura-Shepherd Aurayanna Belize Assistant Coach
8. Sharp Alida Belize Coach
9. Smith Joylynne Belize Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
10. Tsai Chung Lin Belize Coach
11. Tsai Rhea Belize Assistant Coach
12. Usher Khalid Belize Coach
13. Usher. Khalid Belize Official
14. Aube Gabriel Canada Coach
15. Bellingham Jace Canada Coach
16. Castro-Chan Christine Canada Assistant Coach
17. Fowler Ryan Canada Coach
18. Kennedy Mathieu Canada Assistant Coach
19. Mclintyre Faith Canada Coach
20. Potito Christine Canada Physiotherapist
21. Ryan Austyn Canada Coach
22. Stinn Rhaea Canada Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
23. Stinn Ryan Canada Coach
24. Tran Raymond Canada Coach
25. Villaroel Tristan Canada Coach
26. Willard Jimmy Canada Head Coach
27. Adrian Aguilar Costa Rica Assistant Coach
28. Carlos Manuel Campos Costa Rica Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
29. Flores Miguel Costa Rica Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
30. Leonardo Lepiz Costa Rica Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
31. Rojas Prado Luis Costa Rica Coach
32. Vargas Saborio Willian Costa Rica Coach
33. Cocco-Troncoso Nicole Marie Dominican Republic Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
34. Espinal Jenmy Dominican Republic Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
35. Espinal Elvis Dominican Republic Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 1.07.2025 11:10 UTC



North American Women's SOI Powerlifting Championships

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
60.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Espinal Elvis Ramon
Estrella Laura

Guzman lvan

Hernandez Luis Guillermo

Hernandez Taveras Paulina
Sofia

Martinez Hugo

Miladeh Christine

Miladeh David

Palacio Maria

Anderson Tabitha
Bell Shanice

Blair Michael
Johnson-Burke Sheryl-Mae
Lee Clifton
McKenzie Chantolle
McPhail Suzette
Owen Jeremy
Watson Martin
Williams Danielle
Cazares Bernardo
Potrillo Eden
Quintal Armando
Cigaran Gabriela
Gonzalez Carolina
Saldana Jose
Alvarado Alex
Cancel Ivan
Castillo Kelvin
Decene Geovany
Diaz Jose

Duno Frankmary
Feliciano Cristian
Gonzalez Ana
Kuilan Yavied
Marrero Jeff
Morales Adamaris
Pedrogo Carlos Y.
Pedrogo Negron Carlos
Perez Samuel
Rodriguez Yairo
Belfon Lawrence Marlon

Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic

Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic

Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Panama
Panama
Panama
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Trinidad and Tobago

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]
Official
Official
Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Official
Physiotherapist
Official

Doctor
Assistant Coach
Official

Official

Head Coach
Official

Official

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 1.07.2025 11:10 UTC



North American Women's SOI Powerlifting Championships

77.

78.

79.
80.

81.
82.

83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

115.
116.
117.

Hosein Krystan
Yatali Yavniel

Allen Tanner
Ashbrook Thomas

Beale Tom
Bogdan Linette

Boillot Chris

Borquez Gavino - So Coach

Brown Austin

Burford John

Campbell Tony. So Coach
Cargill Drew
Daneshmand Tina

Davis Kent. So Coach
Delgado Ray So Coach
Elm Rodney

Ferratti Christian

Gary Matthew

Hartwig Gary Suzanne
Justice Dale

Khamesi Arian

Kummer Jordan

Lemieux Craig

Little Cathy. So Coach
Lopes Tamara

Lutz Joanne. So Coach
Mangione Vincent
Mercer Timothy

Meyer Scott

Nico Jill So Coach

Raines Michelle So Coach
Robbins Lacie. So Coach
Schwab Brian So Coach
Seamans Doug

Shekels Brian

Sullivan Teresa So Coach
Tarket Brandon

Weiss Andrew

Weston Nina. So Coach
Whitted Jennifer So Coach
Wong Willie

Trinidad and Tobago

Trinidad and Tobago

U.S.America
U.S.America

U.S.America
U.S.America

U.S.America

U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 1.07.2025 11:10 UTC



North American Women's SOI Powerlifting Championships

118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.

Youngblood Todd. So Coach U.S.America

Zawilinski Michael
Massey Robert
Parks Garmez.
Parks Garmez
Todman Danielle.
Todman Danielle
Walford Kimberly

U.S.America

US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands

Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Coach
Official
Coach
Official
Official

Generated by goodlift.info 1.07.2025 11:10 UTC



