North American Women's SOI Powerlifting Championships Scottsdale, AZ / U.S.America, 5 – 10 August, 2024 The Entry List of Representatives

ш	Name	T	Destas
#	Name	Team	Duty Coach
	Wever Jonathan	Aruba	Head Coach
	Alas Jamie	Belize	Assistant Coach
3.	Banman Amorette	Belize	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
4.	Banman Lupita	Belize	Assistant Coach
5.	Cadle-Godoy Kaylon	Belize	Coach
6.	Matura Audrey	Belize	Assistant Coach
7.	Matura-Shepherd Aurayanna	Belize	Assistant Coach
8.	Sharp Alida	Belize	Coach
9.	Smith Joylynne	Belize	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
10.	Tsai Chung Lin	Belize	Coach
11.	Tsai Rhea	Belize	Assistant Coach
12.	Usher Khalid	Belize	Coach
13.	Usher. Khalid	Belize	Official
14.	Aube Gabriel	Canada	Coach
15.	Bellingham Jace	Canada	Coach
16.	Castro-Chan Christine	Canada	Assistant Coach
17.	Fowler Ryan	Canada	Coach
18.	Kennedy Mathieu	Canada	Assistant Coach
19.	McIntyre Faith	Canada	Coach
20.	Potito Christine	Canada	Physiotherapist
21.	Ryan Austyn	Canada	Coach
22.	Stinn Rhaea	Canada	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
23.	Stinn Ryan	Canada	Coach
24.	Tran Raymond	Canada	Coach
25.	Villaroel Tristan	Canada	Coach
26.	Willard Jimmy	Canada	Head Coach
27.	Adrian Aguilar	Costa Rica	Assistant Coach
28.	Carlos Manuel Campos	Costa Rica	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
29.	Flores Miguel	Costa Rica	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
30.	Leonardo Lepiz	Costa Rica	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
31.	Rojas Prado Luis	Costa Rica	Coach
32.	Vargas Saborio Willian	Costa Rica	Coach
33.	Cocco-Troncoso Nicole Marie	Dominican Republic	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
34.	Espinal Jenmy	Dominican Republic	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
35.	Espinal Elvis	Dominican Republic	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

36.	Espinal Elvis Ramon	Dominican Republic	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
37.	Estrella Laura	Dominican Republic	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
38.	Guzman Ivan	Dominican Republic	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
39.	Hernandez Luis Guillermo	Dominican Republic	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
40.	Hernandez Taveras Paulina Sofia	Dominican Republic	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
41.	Martinez Hugo	Dominican Republic	Official
42.	Miladeh Christine	Dominican Republic	Official
43.	Miladeh David	Dominican Republic	Head Coach
44.	Palacio Maria	Dominican Republic	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
45.	Anderson Tabitha	Jamaica	Official
46.	Bell Shanice	Jamaica	Physiotherapist
47.	Blair Michael	Jamaica	Official
48.	Johnson-Burke Sheryl-Mae	Jamaica	Doctor
49.	Lee Clifton	Jamaica	Assistant Coach
50.	McKenzie Chantolle	Jamaica	Official
51.	McPhail Suzette	Jamaica	Official
52.	Owen Jeremy	Jamaica	Head Coach
53.	Watson Martin	Jamaica	Official
54.	Williams Danielle	Jamaica	Official
55.	Cazares Bernardo	Mexico	Coach
56.	Potrillo Eden	Mexico	Coach
57.	Quintal Armando	Mexico	Coach
58.	Cigaran Gabriela	Panama	Head Coach
59.	Gonzalez Carolina	Panama	Coach
60.	Saldana Jose	Panama	Coach
61.	Alvarado Alex	Puerto Rico	Head Coach
62.	Cancel Ivan	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
63.	Castillo Kelvin	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
64.	Decene Geovany	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
65.	Diaz Jose	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
66.	Duno Frankmary	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
67.	Feliciano Cristian	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
68.	Gonzalez Ana	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
	Kuilan Yavied	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
70.	Marrero Jeff	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
71.	Morales Adamaris	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
72.	Pedrogo Carlos Y.	Puerto Rico	Head Coach
	Pedrogo Negron Carlos	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
74.	Perez Samuel	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
	Rodriguez Yairo	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
76.	Belfon Lawrence Marlon	Trinidad and Tobago	Head Coach

77.	Hosein Krystan	Trinidad and Tobago	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
78.	Yatali Yavniel	Trinidad and Tobago	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
79.	Allen Tanner	U.S.America	Coach
80.	Ashbrook Thomas	U.S.America	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
81.	Beale Tom	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
82.	Bogdan Linette	U.S.America	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
83.	Boillot Chris	U.S.America	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
84.	Borquez Gavino - So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
85.	Brown Austin	U.S.America	Head Coach
86.	Burford John	U.S.America	Head Coach
87.	Campbell Tony. So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
88.	Cargill Drew	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
89.	Daneshmand Tina	U.S.America	Coach
90.	Davis Kent. So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
91.	Delgado Ray So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
92.	Elm Rodney	U.S.America	Head Coach
93.	Ferratti Christian	U.S.America	Coach
94.	Gary Matthew	U.S.America	Coach
95.	Hartwig Gary Suzanne	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
96.	Justice Dale	U.S.America	Coach
97.	Khamesi Arian	U.S.America	Coach
98.	Kummer Jordan	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
99.	Lemieux Craig	U.S.America	Coach
100.	Little Cathy. So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
101.	Lopes Tamara	U.S.America	Head Coach
102.	Lutz Joanne. So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
103.	Mangione Vincent	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
104.	Mercer Timothy	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
105.	Meyer Scott	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
106.	Nico Jill So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
107.	Raines Michelle So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
108.	Robbins Lacie. So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
109.	Schwab Brian So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
110.	Seamans Doug	U.S.America	Coach
111.	Shekels Brian	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
112.	Sullivan Teresa So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
113.	Tarket Brandon	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
114.	Weiss Andrew	U.S.America	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
115.	Weston Nina. So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
116.	Whitted Jennifer So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
117.	Wong Willie	U.S.America	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

118. `	Youngblood Todd. So Coach	U.S.America	Coach
119.	Zawilinski Michael	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
120. I	Massey Robert	US Virgin Islands	Official
121. I	Parks Garmez.	US Virgin Islands	Coach
122. I	Parks Garmez	US Virgin Islands	Official
123.	Todman Danielle.	US Virgin Islands	Coach
124.	Todman Danielle	US Virgin Islands	Official
125. V	Walford Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	Official